HelioProtection® HP15NH
Photovoltaic fuse-links gPV 1500VDC
Special Purpose Fuses / DS-LFPVHP15NH-07-0921_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1© 2021 Mersen. All rights reserved. Mersen reserves the right to change, adapt, limit or discontinue its products. Therefore
the data provided herein are for information only and are not contractually binding. To ensure that Mersen provides the best
solution to your needs, please contact and provide Mersen with all relevant technical specifications and conditions.
PHOTOVOLTAIC FUSES
Mersen HP15NH photovoltaic (PV) fuse serie was engineered and

HelioProtection® HP15NH
Photovoltaic fuse-links gPV 1500VDC
Special Purpose Fuses / DS-LFPVHP15NH-07-0921_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 2© 2021 Mersen. All rights reserved. Mersen reserves the right to change, adapt, limit or discontinue its products. Therefore
the data provided herein are for information only and are not contractually binding. To ensure that Mersen provides the best
solution to your needs, please contact and provide Mersen with all relevant technical specifications and conditions.
NH-fuse-links gPV 1500VDC plain blade
Catalog
number
Item
number Size Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Power dissipation
at 0.7xIn  Package Weight
HP15NH1XLGPV50 A1061266 1XL 50 A 21 W 8.6 W 1 0.7 kg
HP15NH1XLGPV63 Z1064508 1XL 63 A 25 W 10.2 W 1 0.7 kg
HP15NH1XLGPV80 A1064509 1XL 80 A 25.5 W 10.3 W 1 0.7 kg
HP15NH1XLGPV100 B1064510 1XL 100 A 26 W 10.5 W 1 0.7 kg
HP15NH1XLGPV125 C1064511 1XL 125 A 30 W 12.2 W 1 0.7 kg
HP15NH2XLGPV125 H1064309 2XL 125 A 33.7 W 13.6 W 1 1.05 kg
HP15NH2XLGPV160 J1064310 2XL 160 A 38 W 15.4 W 1 1.05 kg
HP15NH2XLGPV200 K1064311 2XL 200 A 48 W 19.4 W 1 1.05 kg
HP15NH2XLGPV250 L1064312 2XL 250 A 51.7 W 20.9 W 1 1.05 kg
HP15NH3LGPV160 H1037859 3L 160 A 36 W 15 W 1 1.69 kg
HP15NH3LGPV200 J1037860 3L 200 A 44 W 18 W 1 1.69 kg
HP15NH3LGPV250 K1037861 3L 250 A 50 W 20 W 1 1.69 kg
HP15NH3LGPV315 L1037862 3L 315 A 57 W 23 W 1 1.69 kg
HP15NH3LGPV350 M1037863 3L 350 A 63 W 25 W 1 1.69 kg
HP15NH3LGPV400 N1037864 3L 400 A 71 W 28 W 1 1.69 kg
HP15NH2XLGPV125
HP15NH3LGPV250
NH-fuse-links gPV 1500VDC direct mounting size 3L with striker
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated current
In
Power dissipation
at In
Power dissipation
at 0.7xIn
Power dissipation
at 0.8 In
Package Weight
HP15NH3LPV160BI A1057218 160 A 36 W 15 W 20 W 1 1.66 kg
HP15NH3LPV200BI B1057219 200 A 44 W 18 W 25 W 1 1.66 kg
HP15NH3LPV250BI C1057220 250 A 50 W 20 W 28 W 1 1.66 kg
HP15NH3LPV315BI D1057221 315 A 57 W 23 W 32 W 1 1.66 kg
HP15NH3LPV350BI E1057222 350 A 63 W 25 W 35 W 1 1.66 kg
HP15NH3LPV400BI F1057223 400 A 71 W 28 W 40 W 1 1.66 kg
HP15NH3LPV400BI
Microswitch for NH-fuse-link gPV 1500VDC size 3L (with striker)
Catalog
number
Item
number Rated current In
Rated impulse withstand voltage
Uimp
Indication System Package Weight
MC3E1-5N D310020 5 A 20 kV standard 3 32 gMC3E1-5N
NH-fuse-links gPV 1500VDC direct mounting
Catalog
number
Item
number Size Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Power dissipation
at 0.7xIn  Package Weight
HP15NH1LGPV50B C1065431 1XL 50 A 21 W 8.6 W 1 0.69 kg
HP15NH1LGPV63B D1065432 1XL 63 A 25 W 10.2 W 1 0.69 kg
HP15NH1LGPV80B E1065433 1XL 80 A 25.5 W 10.3 W 1 0.69 kg
HP15NH1LGPV100B F1065434 1XL 100 A 26 W 10.5 W 1 0.69 kg
HP15NH1LGPV125B G1065435 1XL 125 A 30 W 12.2 W 1 0.69 kg
HP15NH2LGPV125B M1064313 2XL 125 A 33.7 W 13.6 W 1 1.02 kg
HP15NH2LGPV160B N1064314 2XL 160 A 38 W 15.4 W 1 1.02 kg
HP15NH2LGPV200B P1064315 2XL 200 A 48 W 19.4 W 1 1.02 kg
HP15NH2LGPV250B Q1064316 2XL 250 A 51.7 W 20.9 W 1 1.02 kg
HP15NH3LGPV160B T1048679 3L 160 A 36 W 15 W 1 1.66 kg
HP15NH3LGPV200B V1048680 3L 200 A 44 W 18 W 1 1.66 kg
HP15NH3LGPV250B W1048681 3L 250 A 50 W 20 W 1 1.66 kg
HP15NH3LGPV315B X1048682 3L 315 A 57 W 23 W 1 1.66 kg
HP15NH3LGPV350B Y1048683 3L 350 A 63 W 25 W 1 1.66 kg
HP15NH3LGPV400B Z1048684 3L 400 A 71 W 28 W 1 1.66 kg
HP15NH2LGPV250B
HP15NH3LGPV400B
PRODUCT RANGE
HelioProtection® HP15NH